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

ment,

We amfroud of our offi
qualifie
come awaits you — STOP

ce and our well trained,

sales staff. You will find a friendly wel-

IN AND GIVE US THE OP-

PORTUNITY OF MEETING YOU,

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

23870 Hawthome Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.)

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK

baths, used |

te, . 83100 4 |
¥r Fomg 1"

Lomita
3 bedroom, 1% bath, hard-
wood floors, garbage dis-
posal, large closets, lots of |
ceramic tile, fenced rea |
{yard, 2 car garage. Only 3
blocks to Junior High
School, 3Y, to Catholic
|School and Church.
$17,850, 10% down or
submit,
Torrance

Drive by 115 W, Clarion.
2 bedroom stucco and ga-
rage on large level lot.
Llots of grass and shrubs.
Completely fenced, near
schools, shopping and two
freeways. $12,100, submit
on down payment,

Duplexes
22 bedrooms, each on
| separate lots. Disposals,

|ceramic tile, hardwood
| Hloors and garages. Near
lh'.ngc industrial center, in
excellent rental area. Your
|choice $20,000 each or
{both for $39,750, 10%
|down. Shown by appeint-|
| ment only.
M-1

Vacant lot on Lomita Blvd.

Approximately 5500 sq. ft.
and right of egress and in- |
gress on 21 ft. driveway |
along east side. $17,000.
California City
80x120° level lot. Water,
slectricity and paved
streets. Free use of fool,
near large artificial lake,
golf course ond play-
ground. $1600, $16 down
and $16 per month,

tra charges for |

WOODRUFF

2055 W lOMITA BLVD.

$1000 DOWN
Clean 2-bedroom with wall-to-
wail carpeting. Patlo. o
ouble car mu rte

rivewsy.
Technology, l l l lnd
rry on this

SANDS |

$135 Torrance Bivd,

PARADISE

Paradise Opening
and Exponding New
Office in East Part

of Torrance Area

Open Today

$17,500

FOR 2-BATH HOME
NEAR NEW

2 bat lm i“-

i et R

ed. Good finaneing. #1. .

NO DOWN TO GI

'l'!l'nll lovs mln

rdw:
Bioe Blichen. uaa de oJ
double waraxe, ab
un-l -hnw!u Iurry on this
ne.
GI RESALE
nmc lll a‘f
man k‘- ~t0- '.k'
carpeting, 'lu\n‘ alr _ heal
beautiful kitchen, fenced nnt
'Tldl patio. Close 1o schools

WE HAVE OPENINGS
FOR TWO FLOOR TIME
SALESMEN

DRIVE BY AND SEE OUR
NEW OFFICES

PARADISE
REALTY

5% AND 10% DOWI TO NEW

NO
l".bDO %
AND C,

FA 0-4150 — SP 5-190)
22619 S. FIGUEROA
OPEN 9 ‘TIL 9

C-4 fONI
rmnt

bo uﬁ%

do'n-—ml who "nr

HACIENDA
Reo
4807 T BLVD.
__FRontier 1-4661

G.l. NO DOWN
Non G.I. $1000 Down

Nice clean
double garage
burhioud. I.uv reanch siyle
kitchen, rd hrick fireplace
extra larde lot for traller or
boat. Pavinents are I-u thau
L Courtesy “til 9 p.
FR e

This lovely ll«lronm home
with extra Iuso vknl room,

eating uu chen, new
ww Mn l roughout
newly unhd neide. the

aee Rioal Lok dovs. T

SANDS

FR 5-0529 |

IEALTY FR 1-2461

138 TORRANCE BLVD,

* ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extra large liv-
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric stove and dishwasher,
% bath off master bedroom,
lovely patio and nicely land-
scaped. Owner really anxious
to sell, FR 1-6595

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

3 bedrooms and family room,
toke over $19,300 TD. Priced
to meet the family budget with
low monthly payment, Like
new wool wall to wall carpet-
ing. 1% baths, fireplace, and
patio. See this before you buy|
FR 8-4247

* OCEAN VIEW

Hollywood Riviera Speciall
Submit low down or take over
4,% G... loan. Sparkles like
new. 3 bedrooms and 2 baths,
spacious living room. Waterfall
In picturesque yard, covered
patio. Submit your terms. Own-
er must move in 2 weeks,
FR 8-4247

* SACRIFICE—
MUST SELL

Beautiful home, 3 bedroom
and 2 baths, priced below
$20,000. Take over 4';% G.I.
loan. Owner moving and must
hove sale this weekend! Sub-
mit your terms. FR 1-6595

*NEARST LAWRENCE

v and
don home in Somldo Raonchos,
ldul for large family, 1700 sq.

ft. 13x19 master bedroom,
lovely sweeping view. Submit
your ferms. FR 8-4247

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living srea, natural brick fire-
place, builtin all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dnl FR 8-4247.

* 4 UN
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
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